
Research Training Areas 
PVD: Pathogenesis & Vaccine Discovery; IMM: Immunology; TDC: Translation, Delivery, &Clinical Trials;  
EPI: Epidemiology; ISHP: Implementation Science & Health Policy; VS: Vaccine Safety; BCV: Bioinformatics 
& Computational Vaccinology 

Preceptor Name, Degree(s)  
 

Research Training Sections (RTS) 
PVD IMM TDC EPI ISHP VS BCV 

Ahmed, Rafi, PhD  rahmed@emory.edu  X      
Amara, Rama, PhD  ramara@emory.edu X X      
Anderson, Larry, MD  larry.anderson@emory.edu X X  X    
Antia, Rustom, PhD  rantia@emory.edu X X  X   X 
Bednarczyk, Robert, PhD robert.a.bednarczyk@emory.edu    X X   
Benkeser, David, PhD, MPH benkeser@emory.edu       X 
Blumberg, Henry, MD hblumbe@emory.edu X X  X    
Boss, Jeremy, PhD jmboss@emory.edu X X      
Chahroudi, Ann, MD, PhD ann.m.chahroudi@emory.edu X       
Collins, Jeffrey, MD, MPH jeffrey.michael.collins@emory.edu X  X    X 
Cooper, Max, MD mdcoope@emory.edu   X      
Cranmer, Lisa, MD, MPH lisa.cranmer@emory.edu  X X X    
Day, Cheryl, PhD cheryl.day@emory.edux  X      
del Rio, Carlos, MD cdelrio@emory.edu   X X X X  
Dean, Natalie, PhD nataliedean@emory.edu    X   X 
Edupuganti, Srilatha, MD, MPH sedupug@emory.edu  X X X    
Fairley, Jessica, MD, MPH jessica.fairley@emory.edu  X  X    
Goldberg, Joanne, PhD joanna.goldberg@emory.edu X       
Grakoui, Arash, PhD arash.grakoui@emory.edu X X      
Hunter, Eric, PhD ehunte4@emory.edu X   X   X 
Johnson, R. Paul, MD  rpaul.johnson@emory.edu X X     X 
Kamidani, Satoshi, MD, PhD skamida@emory.edu    X   X  
Kelley, Colleen, MD, MPH colleen.kelley@emory.edu X  X    X 

Kohlmeier, Jacob, PhD jkohlmeier@emory.edu X X     X 
Kong, Rui, PhD rui.kong@emory.edu X X      
Lau, Max, PhD msy.lau@emory.edu       X 
Lee, Frances Eun, MD f.e.lee@emory.edu  X      
Leon, Juan, PhD, MPH juan.leon@emory.edu  X  X X   
Lopman, Ben, PhD, MSc blopman@emory.edu    X X   
Lowen, Anice, PhD anice.lowen@emory.edu X       
Marconi, Vincent, MD vcmarco@emory.edu X  X     
McQuade Rogawski, Liz, PhD, MPH erogaws@emory.edu     X X   
Mehta, Aneesh, MD aneesh.mehta@emory.edu   X     
Moe, Christine, PhD  clmoe@emory.edu   X X    
Nelson, Kristin, PhD, MPH kristin.nicole.bratton@emory.edu    X X  X 
Ofotokun, Igho, MD, MSc  iofotok@emory.edu  X X     
Phadke, Varun, MD varun.phadke@emory.edu   X     
Piantadosi, Anne, PhD, MPH anne.piantadosi@emory.edu    X    
Prausnitz, Mark, PhD mprausn@emory.edu X       
Rebolledo, Paulina, MD  preboll@emory.edu   X X    
Rengarajan, Jyothi, PhD jrengar@emory.edu  X     X 
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Rostad, Christina, MD  christina.rostad@emory.edu X X X X    
Rouphael, Nadine, MD, MSc  nroupha@emory.edu  X X X  X X 
Sales, Jessica, PhD jmcderm@emory.edu    X    
Santangelo, Philip, PhD PSANTAN@emory.edu  X       
Sanz, Ignacio, MD  ignacio.sanz@emory.edu  X      
Sekaly, Rafick, PhD rafick.sekaly@emory.edu X X     X 
Shane, Andrea, MD, MPH ashane@emory.edu   X X X X  
Silvestri, Guido, MD  gsilves@emory.edu X X      
Stephens, David, MD  dstep01@emory.edu X  X X X X  
Suthar, Mehul, PhD mehul.s.suthar@emory.edu X X      
Vasudevan, Lavanya, PhD, MPH  lavanya.vasudevan@emory.edu      X   
Weiss, David, PhD dweiss8@emory.edu X       
Whitney, Cynthia, MD, MPH cwhitne@emory.edu   X X X   
Wiley, Zanthia, MD  zwiley@emory.edu   X  X   
Wrammert, Jens, PhD jwramme@emory.edu X X      
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